PCR-LE2 series� 1
PART NO. Z1-006-120, I0021201
Aug 2020
PCR6000LE2
PCR9000LE2
PCR12000LE2
PCR18000LE2
PCR27000LE2

Three-phse
Single-
phase
three-wire
Single-phase Single-phase
three-wire,
Three-phse
100 V
output
200 V
output
100 V
output
200 V
output
PCR6000LE2 6 kVA 4 kVA 60 A 30 A 20 A 10 A
PCR9000LE2 9 kVA 6 kVA 90 A 45 A 30 A 15 A
PCR12000LE2 12 kVA 8 kVA 120 A 60 A 40 A 20 A
PCR18000LE2 18 kVA 12 kVA 180 A 90 A 60 A 30 A
PCR27000LE2 27 kVA 18 kVA 270 A 135 A 90 A 45 A
This product consists of three power unit groups.
Model Output capacity per group
PCR6000LE2 2 kVA
PCR9000LE2 3 kVA